2 Soverom Bosted in Villajoyosa
Per 1 A Ref: A740 joy

Investments g.l

Type bolig : Bosted

Beliggenhet : Villajoyosa
'zona : Costa Blanca Sur
Soverom : 2
Baderom : 2

Year built : 2025

v/ Gulvvarme

info@perlainvest.com

Svemmebasseng : Sameie
Hage : No

Orientering : Sydgst
Utsikt : Havutsikt

Parkering : Underjordisk
parkeringsanlegg

V' Terrasse

www.perlainvest.com

Husomradet (Areal)

Terrasse/Balkong :

Flyplass :
Strand :

By :

v/ Klimaanlegg

407.000€

65.71
mz2

20,22
mZ

20
2
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